Katalog nahradnich dilt pro
primocaré rezacky

(JARUDAN

KS-66, 86, 106 serie

@ anita

ANITA B, s.r.o.
Pramyslova 2453/7
680 01 Boskovice
Czech Republic

tel: - +420 515553628
fax: +420 516452751
e-mall: info@anita.cz



mailto:info@anita.cz

1. K& TIFEER4> STANDARD & BASE PLATES X5 (KA)




% = B 5
-] Fi Desonription -
Code MName Lol Maote
KA1 EEes Complete plate 1 MOTH
KA 2 A Hinge Pin Short 2 MOEI
[ KAl MK il A 4 Clamp Washer £ 4 MOR9
KAad I ERHT Hinge Pin Clamp Screw 4 MOR2
KA S B K Flatz Wing - 1 M0778 i
KA & i ) Plate Wing Tension Spring 2 M09l
[ KA 7 SRR - .P!ate Nut. - 1 MO20
KA 8 £ PR E Right Throat Plate 1
MO0§3
KA D HIOEE Lift Throat Plate 1
KA 10 BETM 4 510 Screw M4xl10 2 MOBT
KA Il J ok Knife 3 MI91
KA 12 N ik Knife Side i MOB6
B KA 13 DA Standard 1 MO8S
KA 14 BRETMGx 20 Screw MGx20 4 MOd4
KA 15 EREIMaxs Screw M2 x5 3 MOR4
K& 16 2 Spin 1 MO0
KA 17 K® & Plate I MO77L
KA I8 B 4x10 Spin 4x10 2
KA 19 ETE4s Roller Rack Assy(Rwhber) 4 MOSOR
WL 5719.8 Round ;Icad Rolling Pin 5x19.8 4
KA20 e X B Reller 4 MOBOC
KA 2l B |5 Washer 5 8
KA 22 EERE Rubber Mounted Roler Complete 4 MOS80




2. BUimEs B4 FRONT COVER MECHANISM X% (KA)

64 e ey
. e

X e E #r Desonription W R & it
Code Name qt Note
KA 23 BEIM4 %8 Screw M4 X & 2
KA 24 B 3 O b Short Stud 1 MU62
KA 25 i - 81 Guide Felt Z. |
KA 26 A5 5 4, R.H.Guide 1 | Mo48
KA 27 e M L.H.Guide 1 M4y
Ka 28 - fE £7 Screw 3 T (%)
KA 29 iy 131 Screw 3 MOAT
KA 30 ih i3] Washer 3 M043
KA 31 + U R B Guid Adjusting Nut 3 MO4E
KA 32 BEET M5 =20 Screw M5x20 3 M43




(i = 2 ¥ Desonnption uR & i

Code Name qt Motc
KA 33 B3 Mo Nut M35 } 3 MO042
KA 34 S BRET Square Screw ] M0s1
KA 35 LB AT SR Kuife Lock Washer 1 MO41
KA 36 5 ¥t Cross Head 1 MOS0
KA 3 Hu B Connecting Rod Washer 1 M4
KA 38 N o 0il Felt 1
KA 39 b P Wrist Pin Plug I MO40
KA 40 HPYT 1.6x9 Rivets 1.6x9 2
KA 41 BEETM2. 5 x4 Screw M25 X4 2 M211
KA 42 1h £ il Felt 1
KA 43 % Mgk Wrist Pin 1 M03g
KA 44 B B b Qlil Plate 1 M210
KA 45 BEETMAX 3 Screw M 3 %3 y é M213
KA 46 T Oil Fely . 1
KA 47 A BE Stud 1 Moot
KA 48 B s 0il Guard i M212
KA 49 BEETM 4 x4 Screw M4 %4 1 MO54
KA 50 =B EER X 150 Ol Felt 3 150 1 MO033
KA 51 %:’é%& ' Oil Pad Holder 1 Mo032
KA 52 BMEE Qil Tude 1 M?209
KA 53 EE4T M3 x16 Screw M3ix 16 2
KA 54 i o ¥ Connecting Rod 1 MO26
KA 55 #h B4 Washer 4 2 MO37
KA 56 ERET M4 x16 Screw M4 %16 Zz MOAR
KA 57 i s Bearint Cover 1 MO29
KA 58 A Bezring Shaft 1 MO30+031
KA 59 7% 80201D Bearing R0201D 1 | Mos4
KA 60 B W Crank 1 M027
KA 61 AR BhER ET Screw for Brg Shaft 1
KA 62 g B Front to Rear Bearing Nut 4 MO057
KA 63 e s Attachment Plug 1 MO65
KA 54 i Pt g Termial Block 1 MOT0
KA 65 BLE Terminal slecve 2 MO71+072
KA 66 HHe B Ground Clip 1 MOBS
KA 67 T B Frount bearing Housing 1 M55
KA 68 g i Switch Cover 1 M215
KA 69 ETMA X5 Screw M35 4 MO75
KATO F M Operating Handle 1 MO073
KA 71 AN Switch Plate L
KA 72 L Oil Cup - 1 | Mo034+035
KA 73 kg 20 Clutch MNut 1 MO74

o




3. BHLARS: MOTOR & HOUSTNG MECHANISM 2 (KA)




it 4L oK) & i
#, Hr Dresantiption
Code Namc gt MNote
KA T4 b i Turning Knob 1 ODY
KA 75 27 2 Clutch Spring 1 MO2 |
-_.l(_.-"u_?lfl— 1 _QE_;HM ixla Screw M3 x 16 4 MO0
 kaTI 7 42 X Dusr Cap | MODE
[ kAT A3 Retaining Ring U Moz
KA WETMA X6 Serew M4 % 6 ’ —
;g,n,;E] o 4;:: [ 4 Washer 4 2
B KA 3] thoFp R L L aopE Capacitor 100uF ] MZ06
hoA B2 _, H e Switch ! KA
Foy B3 i WA Capacitor Cover I WAZ 044205
T RASE | 28 4 4 Wire §Sleeve 1
KA 85 LA B2 5 x B0 % 100 Wool Fabric I
T kase | BEEINS % L0 Screw M3 10 1 -
3 KA N7 Vil e 3 Furnl Bearing Cover 4 | MO6s
[ xang | 'h‘l -F-r_éﬂﬁ:u:-:i) ) Bearitig 807020 i _-_i“h_miﬂ
| kasy W Fan I MO03
T RA Y T Roior With Shaft 1 MO0
-ﬁf:;'_[ __lLE_ ?L 4% Wire Slecve I .
KA T Carrying Handle I M203
KA 93 BEH M4 X 18 Screw Méx18 2
KA 94 BEE I MA % 18 Screw M4 x16 2
KA G5 g Capucitor-Stator 1 MO0
K96 B Skin Cover i
KA 97 ;gt.n#'g,gx 4 Screw M2,5 ® 4 & M002
| RAG W Rear Bearing Housing 1 MOO7
| KA T4 g Wire Sleeve L M003
'i_ KA LOD B dgy Long Screw 2 MO13+014
KA 101 Ho e i Insulate Cover 2 M200
BA 102 BREIM4 %10 Serew M4 x10 &
KA 103 dghopvgmny Clutch Nt i MOZ5
KA 104 LHEMI Shaft Lock Nut I MO26
KA 105 - Automatic Cut-out Switch i MZOT+202
A ]{E‘_ i I‘i‘ JEzoi e ﬂ'__ Washer With Va'.-'r:_ 1 MDZ4
KA T RE0201D | Bearing 80201D 1 MO23/028

-
v oo




4. TEEREHIERSr SHARPENER HOUSING MECHANISM &2 (KA)




1% - R & X
= & i3 Desonription
Code Mame gt Note
K 108 EEE Cam Cover 1 MI01
BN SEETM 4x10 Serew &.mmn 4 M059
KA 110 e Spring 1 _ M109
KA 1ll g ok i Shaft for Great Plate 1 MI121
KA 112 i i Gear Plate 1 M120
KAall? H: i S Shde for Pressure Foot 1 Mi122
KA ll4 EEEEM 4 Nut M4 1
KEAalls T EET Screw for Spring 1 MOS8
EAlld i 4 A Spring for Cam 1 Mi111
EA 1LY o e Shafe for Cam 1 MoO97
KA118 7 1) AR 4 Serew Shafe for Latch 1 MO96
KA119 o [ 1 Spring for Cam 1 MI110
Kal2l 5 ] Lalch for Cam 1 MIi24
KA1zl o bR Bearing far Cam Shaft 2
KA 122 e BRET Screw for Cam 1 - _M] 185
KA123 BRETMAXG Screw M4X 6 1 ﬁm
KEAl24 élﬁﬁl_lﬁe _____ Cam 1 MI1l18C
KA125 TEM T iR Lower Slider for P.F Rod 1| Mz
KAl1216 FHED Screw Shaft for Laich 1
KA 127 i T 8 Spring Washer 1 M119
KA 128 b N Waai::r.ﬁ 1
KA 129 EJ R8s Sharpening Lever 1 M218
KA 130 F R Hexggon-headed Scrow 1
K 131 Faw ol 4 Hexagon-headed Screw 1 M152
KA 132 JESuFFiRF Pressure Foot Lift 1 M230
KA 133 BT Max5 Screw M3x5 2
KA 134 $ET Maxa Svrew M3x 6 2 M133
KA 135 feehie Cover for Driving Pulldy 1 M134
KA 136 b Sharpencr Housing 1 M127
Ka 137 fLah Tube for Driving 1 Mo3

b, s




4. BUESRERIERS> SHARPENER HOUSING MECHANISM #£E (KA)

151

1_] |1g2



f ) oW & ik
# By Desonription
Code Name gt MNote
- KA 138 ] 75 Cap for Tube i M09
KA 39 i A Tube for Square Shaft 2 R094
KA 140 W Felt Pud for Cross Head I R4232
KA 141 ) 4 Sciew Shafi i M233
KA 142 E 4 Ml Gear & Shaft | M 144
KA 143 i 4 Bell Crank With Pin & Bushing 1 W13
KA 144 il EBO01BD Bearing 8001BD 2 149
KA 145 1 - Washer for I-‘EE_eurir.g s R
Ka lds 2] .]_Ele’;’ Lock Ring 11_ ----- ]_-I M 1SS o
Ka147 | s _ Pisfiins Pillisy U | side |
KA 148 T4 fil'.i-’.*?h:ii%"ﬂ‘-im_-__ Shail tor Caank l M S3
KA 144 {4 it i e idler Gear With Dushing i i | 56
i KA 150 b5 i 4% ?ET‘E*; Bearjng.;u radeive Shaft 2 Wi151 ]
KA 151 L Thrugt Wagher 2
KA B Key |
g M137
KA 153 b W 1 B $piral Gear N
KA 154 _ Eodhprse IV & g Bearing for Drive Shaft | =R
KA 155 EREIMS x 14 - Screw M 5x14 | 2 Mm{_;:qn,
KA 156 L) Lock Ring 6 | Mo
Ka 157 !F Washer £ B 1 5 |
KA 158 ok et Pin for Sharpener Housing 1
KA 159 ;% Spring I ; -
Y % B
KA 160 W Pin fur bell Crank I J L J
KA 161 =T o Push Rood | M 139
Ka 142 W1 5 =10 Pin 1.5%10 1 W 120
KA 163 EES N R A Sere M3x12 | W42
KA 104 | S¥ kR Spreader Pin 1 M143 o
i KA 165 RN [ g ) Boitom Flate i Mi29
KA 166 9% B 1 Screw Shafl Sleeve i |
KA 167 L2 il Screw Shafl i E

-10.



4. ATEEEIERS SHARPENER HOUSING MECHANISM 82 (KA)

2 3 114




£ = R &= e
= B B Degonription
Code Name gt Note
KA 168 ;ﬁﬁi’& Oil Pad and Holder I M130
KA 169 ﬂﬂ;‘[—ixﬁ Screw M4 =6 2 M131
- KA 17D g BEETM 4 i 2 Serew M4 x 12 3 MIL2E
Ka 17i AL 4 Bearing for Gears 3 M145
KA 172 7Lt Squr Gear 2 M148
- KA 173 =2 = Driver Shaft with Gear 1 M141
A 174 T Serew Shaft Sleeve 1
KA 175 B i ™ut 3
KA 176 T B = A R Spring for P'rssu;e FD-;}I.'L:&.WI I Mlla
KA 177 FREDF #R9RET Pressure Folt Lever S‘L".éw 1 M115
KA 178 =ET Prssure Foot [ gves 1 M217
KA 179 FRREFT Prssure Foot Rd 1 M216
KA 180 E Pressute FootShoc’ | M219
KA 181 gRETMA 2 10 Screw bd = 10 2 MI13
_;{A_IBE ;gﬂm % 20 Serew M4 x 20 1 MIUOL
KA 183 §RET h-'I-;. XIIC- Screw Md x 10 | s M100S
KA IS E R Spring I

.11,




. ¥ ERIEES LOWER GEAR BRACKET MECHANISM 5 (KA)

150

o o



1, 2 BB &
A i Desonription
Code Name gt Mote

KA 183 i )y dhy 7 £ 25 Thrust Ball Bearing 2 M229
KA 186 fr e s fif MNut fm'. S_c;mw Sl-uaﬂ R.H 1

e SN } M104
KA 187 FeHERE L] Nut for Screw Shaft L.H 1
KA 188 s 403 Washre for Screw haft L1 1 M105
KA 189 Rk ] Space Tube I M107
KA 190 B g Stop Nut for Screw Shaft L M108
Ka 191 e uhs Left Hand Fllower Nut l M137
KA 192 HEHSmE Right Hand Fllower Nut 12 M135
KA 193 FFth [..H Square Shaft 1 M138
KA 194 HHEh B_H Square shaft 1 M136
KA 195 T 5 4R §h Screw Shaft with Exténsion 1 M106
KA 196 YTV B Screw M4 x8 2
KA 157 i i} Washer 2 } S
KA 158 EREEAS Guide Back of Standard 1 Mi173
KA 199 HESh T Lower Shaft for R.H SquareShaft 1
KA 200 EETMa w12 Serew M3x12 1 "
KA 201 FEEEMA %10 L § Adjusting Screw M4 x 10 1 M1658
KA 202 o M4 \ . - _Nut M4 1 MI165N
KA 203 ERET M35 © Screw M3 x 6 4 MI161
KA 204 T flg S 51 2 Stabilizer 2 M172
KA 205 WEIMA %5 Screw M3 x5 2 M163
KA 206 il e i s Spring for Pulley Slider 2 M181
KA 207 RS Nt M5 2 M184
KA 208 AR L.H.Slider 1|y i
KA 200 TREESy R.H.Slider 1
KA 210 B Tension Pulley 2 |t
KA 211 R Shaft Sleeve with Tension Pulley 2 HERY
KA 212 B Shaft with Tension Pulley 2 |
KA 213 TEd i iR Y o 08 Spring for Arm 1 MI18S
KA 214 {iv¥ed R.H.Shoe 1 M169

. 1




RO EEHIRB 4 LOWER GEAR BRACKET MECHANISM 3 (KA)

i



. = oE & i
& i Desonription .
Code Mame qt Note
KA 215 Aot L.H.Shoe 1 M170
KA 216 7z e 1 L H.Sharpener Shoe Sping 1 MIRT
EA 317 EEETM dx 5 Screw Md =6 2 MI1T1
KA 218 i Hr Abrasive Helts 2 M 189
KA 215 5 v o L.H.Sharpener Shoe Spring 1 MI1B6
Ka 220 e Bushing for Shoe 2 MI1GE
KA 221 A B b Serew for Sharpener Shoo > M185
KA 222 L i 108 T R Clamping Arm for Shoe 1 _M-] 3.3_ -
KA 223 B i 5 e MR ET N . S_crﬁw for Clarrzp.ning Ar;'ﬁ 1 M182
KA 22:-'1 i iz Meoprene Band 2 - MI78 B
KA 225 BEFTSR Frount Pulley for Belts % M179
KA 226 WH1.ax11.8 Roll Pin for Bulley L.5%11.8 2 M180
KA 227 & 1.5 =10 Pin1.5%10 1
KA 228 BB T HEE Callar for Lower Screw Shaft i M102
KA 229 = = ‘Bearing for Screw shaft 1
KA 230 S5 1 25 | (Bearign for Shait Extensicn 2 ’
KA 231 HRETRE Bearing for Intermediate Gear 1
KA 232 EhHF 5 Lower Gear Bracket 1 MI62
KA 233 it &5 Grease Plup 1 M160
KA 234 e R D 1o Gear on Screw sm;ﬂ o 1 Ml166
KA 235 I iR Intermed:ate Gear 1 M167
KA 236 R R Gear Cover 1 M164
KA 237 SRETM 4 » 14 Screwhid x 14 3 M158/150
KA 238 5 U8 el £ Washer for Screw Shaft 1
KA 239 25 75 bl i B a Giem ;haf-t Fr;r 1. H Sguaer Shaft 1 i _"-di SE‘F}- ;
KA 240 i haE Lower Shaft for R.11 Square Shaft 1
KA 241 ik R Grease Plate I
KA 242 M4 Mut b4 o |1
KA 243 BWErM 35 Screw M3 x 5 1 ]
B171
KA 244 4 83 Washer 3 1

. 14,






